Illuminate with style
The Keene LED Slim Flood is
your best value for discreet
and modern design on your
floodlighting projects.
Versatile and stylish with six different sizes to choose from,
Slim Flood provides application flexibility for ground, wall,
or pole mount installations. Ideal for sign lighting, building

Slim Flood LED
The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.
Ordering guide  example: TF200-NW-G1-Y-FL-8-BZ
Luminaire LED Color
NW
Generation
G1
Mounting Distribution
FL
Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
TF10 LED Slim Flood 10W
TF30 LED Slim Flood 30W
TF50 LED Slim Flood 50W
NW Neutral White 4000K, 80CRI G1  Generation 1 K1 Knuckle Mount (½" NPS male) &
 Yoke Mount combination
FL Flood 8 120-277VAC BZ Bronze
TF100 LED Slim Flood 100W
TF150 LED Slim Flood 150W
TF200 LED Slim Flood 200W
Y2 Yoke Mount only
1.  K  Knuckle Mount and Yoke Mount combination available with TF10 / TF30 / TF50.
2. Y  Yoke Mount only available with TF100 / TF150 / TF200.
TF10 Front TF30 Front TF50 Front
7.97"
202.4mm